CARTERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
CTAE PAINT TABULATION
RFP 9300-329-209

May, 2 2017
CONTRACTOR LOCATION
ICS Incorporated Suwanee, Georgia
Yates Painting, LLC Fairburn, Georgia
MC's Painting/Decorating, Inc. Hiram, Georgia
Wilson Painting Cartersville, Georgia

Recommendation: Wilson Painting, Cartersville, Georgia low bid as specified.

RFP - Scope of work: painting of CHS CTAE classrooms and exterior of transportation facility
Alternate-1 Painting hallways, restrooms, offices, storage rooms in CHS CTAE facility
Alternate-2 Painting exterior of maintenance facility

Total amount requested for approval:

PROPOSAL

19,150

12,600

9,039

7,370

7,370
4,300
1,040
12,710



