CARTERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL CTAE PAINT TABULATION RFP 9300-329-209 May, 2 2017

CONTRACTOR	<u>LOCATION</u>	PROPOSAL
ICS Incorporated	Suwanee, Georgia	19,150
Yates Painting, LLC	Fairburn, Georgia	12,600
MC's Painting/Decorating, Inc.	Hiram, Georgia	9,039
Wilson Painting	Cartersville, Georgia	7,370
Recommendation: Wilson Painting, Cartersville, Georgia low bid as specified.		
RFP - Scope of work: painting of CHS CTAE classrooms and exterior of transportation facility		7,370
Alternate-1 Painting hallways, restrooms, offices, storage rooms in CHS CTAE facility		4,300
Alternate-2 Painting exterior of maintenance	•	<u>1,040</u>
	Total amount requested for approval:	12,710